
#18 Boys 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PRUITT, Greg JR Hastings 7.39

2 GAUNT, Isaiah SR Kearney Cath 7.40

3 SATTERLY, Kade JR Hastings 7.48

4 FOX, Moxon JR Burke 7.59

5 RYSCHON, Aidan SR Ord 7.60

6 HARTMAN, Broeyn SO Hastings 7.62

7 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 7.67

MURPHY, Carson SR Kearney Cath DNS

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GAUNT, Isaiah SR Kearney Cath 7.47q 1(1)

2 PRUITT, Greg JR Hastings 7.49q 3(1)

3 SATTERLY, Kade JR Hastings 7.51q 3(2)

4 MURPHY, Carson SR Kearney Cath 7.59q 2(1)

5 FOX, Moxon JR Burke 7.66q 3(3)

6 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 7.67q 3(4)

7 RYSCHON, Aidan SR Ord 7.68q 1(2)

8 HARTMAN, Broeyn SO Hastings 7.68q 1(3)

9 TREVINO, Noe JR Kimball 7.72 2(2)

10 PAULSEN, Conner SO South Loup 7.72 2(3)

11 FUSS, Trevor SO Kimball 7.81 3(5)

12 CONNELL, Trey SR South Loup 7.82 2(4)

13 KRINGS, Keithen JR Hastings 7.83 1(4)

14 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 7.85 2(5)

15 BARTLING, Gentry JR Burke 7.95 2(6)

16 BURSON, Jacob SR Ord 8.15 1(5)

17 BRUHA, Talan SR Ord 8.21 3(6)

18 KOENIG, Izaak SR Burke 8.25 1(6)

19 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 8.39 3(7)

20 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 8.61 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 GAUNT, Isaiah SR Kearney Cath 7.47q

2 RYSCHON, Aidan SR Ord 7.68q

3 HARTMAN, Broeyn SO Hastings 7.68q

4 KRINGS, Keithen JR Hastings 7.83

5 BURSON, Jacob SR Ord 8.15

6 KOENIG, Izaak SR Burke 8.25

Heat 2 of 3

1 MURPHY, Carson SR Kearney Cath 7.59q

#18 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 TREVINO, Noe JR Kimball 7.72

3 PAULSEN, Conner SO South Loup 7.72

4 CONNELL, Trey SR South Loup 7.82

5 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 7.85

6 BARTLING, Gentry JR Burke 7.95

7 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 8.61

Heat 3 of 3

1 PRUITT, Greg JR Hastings 7.49q

2 SATTERLY, Kade JR Hastings 7.51q

3 FOX, Moxon JR Burke 7.66q

4 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 7.67q

5 FUSS, Trevor SO Kimball 7.81

6 BRUHA, Talan SR Ord 8.21

7 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 8.39

#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SATTERLY, Kade JR Hastings 25.31 4(1)

2 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 25.37 4(2)

3 TREVINO, Noe JR Kimball 25.68 4(3)

4 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 25.78 4(4)

5 KRINGS, Keithen JR Hastings 25.83 3(1)

6 FOX, Moxon JR Burke 25.88 3(2)

7 BORRELL, Rece JR Hastings 25.98 3(3)

8 PAULSEN, Conner SO South Loup 26.14 3(4)

9 CONNELL, Trey SR South Loup 26.72 3(5)

10 KOCH, Trystan SO Hastings 26.74 2(1)

11 BURSON, Jacob SR Ord 26.82 2(2)

12 HABBEN, Cory SR Burke 27.28 2(3)

13 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 27.42 1(1)

14 HUNT, Eli SO South Loup 27.54 1(2)

15 GEISER, Grey SO Ord 28.03 2(4)

16 NELSON, Haydin SO Ord 28.76 1(3)

17 JAIXEN, Eli FR Arcadia-Loup 29.11 4(5)

18 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 29.46 2(5)

19 HANNAHS, Wyatt SO Burke 32.44 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 27.42

2 HUNT, Eli SO South Loup 27.54

3 NELSON, Haydin SO Ord 28.76

4 HANNAHS, Wyatt SO Burke 32.44

Section 2 of 4

1 KOCH, Trystan SO Hastings 26.74
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BURSON, Jacob SR Ord 26.82

3 HABBEN, Cory SR Burke 27.28

4 GEISER, Grey SO Ord 28.03

5 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 29.46

Section 3 of 4

1 KRINGS, Keithen JR Hastings 25.83

2 FOX, Moxon JR Burke 25.88

3 BORRELL, Rece JR Hastings 25.98

4 PAULSEN, Conner SO South Loup 26.14

5 CONNELL, Trey SR South Loup 26.72

Section 4 of 4

1 SATTERLY, Kade JR Hastings 25.31

2 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 25.37

3 TREVINO, Noe JR Kimball 25.68

4 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 25.78

5 JAIXEN, Eli FR Arcadia-Loup 29.11

#20 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PANDORF, Dylan SO South Loup 56.51 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Jordan FR Ord 56.54 3(1)

3 BARTLING, Gentry JR Burke 58.37 3(2)

4 KLEIN, Levi SO Ord 59.03 2(2)

5 BARTLING, Eli FR Burke 59.07 1(1)

6 CORREA, Cesar JR Hastings 59.30 2(3)

7 ANDERSON, Drake SR Hastings 59.79 1(2)

8 KELLEY, Isaac JR Hastings 1:00.22 1(3)

9 RYSCHON, Easton SO Ord 1:00.57 3(3)

10 DUCKER, Joseph SO Arcadia-Loup 1:01.46 2(4)

11 JAIXEN, Eli FR Arcadia-Loup 1:04.30 3(4)

12 CONNER, Austin FR Arcadia-Loup 1:05.41 2(5)

13 HANNAHS, Wyatt SO Burke 1:10.92 1(4)

14 BURSON, Evan FR Ord 1:11.21 1(5)

15 NUNLEY, Landen FR Kimball 1:14.01 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BARTLING, Eli FR Burke 59.07

2 ANDERSON, Drake SR Hastings 59.79

3 KELLEY, Isaac JR Hastings 1:00.22

4 HANNAHS, Wyatt SO Burke 1:10.92

5 BURSON, Evan FR Ord 1:11.21

6 NUNLEY, Landen FR Kimball 1:14.01

Section 2 of 3

1 PANDORF, Dylan SO South Loup 56.51

2 KLEIN, Levi SO Ord 59.03

#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 CORREA, Cesar JR Hastings 59.30

4 DUCKER, Joseph SO Arcadia-Loup 1:01.46

5 CONNER, Austin FR Arcadia-Loup 1:05.41

Section 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Jordan FR Ord 56.54

2 BARTLING, Gentry JR Burke 58.37

3 RYSCHON, Easton SO Ord 1:00.57

4 JAIXEN, Eli FR Arcadia-Loup 1:04.30

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STRUSS, Evan SR Hastings 2:04.99 2(1)

2 RECOY, Logan SR South Loup 2:07.37 2(2)

3 ROBINSON, Marv JR Hastings 2:09.42 2(3)

4 RICE, Gunner SO Ord 2:21.16 2(4)

5 JACOBS, Christian FR Kearney Cath 2:21.18 1(1)

6 DUCKER, Joseph SO Arcadia-Loup 2:26.30 1(2)

7 COOL, Elijah FR South Loup 2:28.78 2(5)

8 KOENIG, Izaak SR Burke 2:33.27 1(3)

9 BODEN, Morgan FR Ord 2:33.51 1(4)

10 RYSCHON, Easton SO Ord 2:38.80 2(6)

11 MILLER, Braylon SR Kimball 2:42.54 2(7)

12 CONNER, Austin FR Arcadia-Loup 2:43.40 1(5)

13 LORDS, Ryan FR South Loup 2:45.99 1(6)

14 KOENIG, Ezekiel FR Burke 2:47.60 1(7)

15 DURAN, Eddie SO Kimball 2:48.93 1(8)

16 PANDORF, Caden FR South Loup 2:50.33 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JACOBS, Christian FR Kearney Cath 2:21.18

2 DUCKER, Joseph SO Arcadia-Loup 2:26.30

3 KOENIG, Izaak SR Burke 2:33.27

4 BODEN, Morgan FR Ord 2:33.51

5 CONNER, Austin FR Arcadia-Loup 2:43.40

6 LORDS, Ryan FR South Loup 2:45.99

7 KOENIG, Ezekiel FR Burke 2:47.60

8 DURAN, Eddie SO Kimball 2:48.93

9 PANDORF, Caden FR South Loup 2:50.33

Section 2 of 2

1 STRUSS, Evan SR Hastings 2:04.99

2 RECOY, Logan SR South Loup 2:07.37

3 ROBINSON, Marv JR Hastings 2:09.42

4 RICE, Gunner SO Ord 2:21.16

5 COOL, Elijah FR South Loup 2:28.78

6 RYSCHON, Easton SO Ord 2:38.80
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#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 MILLER, Braylon SR Kimball 2:42.54

#47 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CHOJOLAN, Diego JR Hastings 4:37.30

2 SEVERANCE, Garret JR Ord 5:05.90

3 POLLARD, Elijah JR Ord 5:11.50

4 MILLER, Braxton SO Kimball 5:15.12

5 SUGHROUE, Miles JR Kearney Cath 5:19.87

6 MOUDRY, Grady JR Ord 5:24.80

7 FORREST, Kellen JR Kearney Cath 5:37.05

8 COLEMAN, Josiah SO South Loup 5:41.15

9 WHITED, Gavin FR Ord 5:43.41

10 KAMINSKI, Conrad SO Kimball 6:12.60

11 NIKKILA, Samuel FR Kearney Cath 6:38.83

#14 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ALBERS, Nolan JR Hastings 10:50.07

2 RICE, Gunner SO Ord 11:26.00

3 MOUDRY, Grady JR Ord 11:39.90

4 CLAUSEN, Fletcher JR Kearney Cath 11:55.72

5 SAMUELSON, Ethan SO Kearney Cath 12:00.88

6 KAMINSKI, Conrad SO Kimball 12:41.17

7 BELAND, Madden JR Ord 14:28.86

HERSHBERGER, Mason FR Kearney Cath NT

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HOTTELL, Trenton JR Kimball 10.47

1 KROLIKOWSKI, Sam SR Arcadia-Loup 10.47

3 RUSSELL, Peter SO Kimball 10.73

4 ANDERSON, Cole SO Hastings 11.53

5 KLEIN, Levi SO Ord 11.99

6 NUNLEY, Landen FR Kimball 12.48

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HOTTELL, Trenton JR Kimball 10.38q

2 RUSSELL, Peter SO Kimball 10.98q

3 KROLIKOWSKI, Sam SR Arcadia-Loup 11.01q

4 ANDERSON, Cole SO Hastings 11.55q

5 NUNLEY, Landen FR Kimball 12.14q

6 KLEIN, Levi SO Ord 12.63q

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Hastings (A) 3:44.50

1) STRUSS, Evan SR 2) ROBINSON, Marv JR

3) CHOJOLAN, Diego JR 4) LONG, Prestyn JR

2 Ord (A) 3:49.34

1) HINRICHS, Blake SR 2) RYSCHON, Aidan SR

3) GEISER, Jace SR 4) MCCAIN, Trent SR

3 South Loup (A) 3:54.76

1) PANDORF, Dylan SO 2) RECOY, Logan SR

3) COOL, Elijah FR 4) MASON, Dawson JR

4 Burke (A) 4:02.76

1) BARTLING, Bryce SR 2) BARTLING, Eli FR

3) DIAZ MONTILLA, Iker JR 4) BARTLING, Gentry JR

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ord (A) 9:15.79

1) SEVERANCE, Garret JR 2) WILLIAMS, Jordan FR

3) GEISER, Jace SR 4) POLLARD, Elijah JR

2 Hastings (A) 9:23.18

1) LONG, Prestyn JR 2) KELLEY, Isaac JR

3) ANDERSON, Drake SR 4) CORREA, Cesar JR

3 South Loup (A) 10:04.12

1) LORDS, Ryan FR 2) COLEMAN, Josiah SO

3) COOL, Elijah FR 4) MASON, Dawson JR

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ABLOTT, Parker JR Hastings 6' 7"

2 DIAZ MONTILLA, Iker JR Burke 6' 0"

3 AXMANN, Owen JR Kearney Cath5' 10"

4 THOMPSON, Colton SO Ord 5' 6"

5 MILLER, Braxton SO Kimball 5' 6"

6 JENSEN, Seth JR Kearney Cath5' 4"

7 CONNER, Zac JR Kearney Cath5' 4"

8 HORTON, Trevor JR Arcadia-Loup 5' 4"

9 BARTLING, Bryce SR Burke 5' 2"

9 KROLIKOWSKI, Sam SR Arcadia-Loup 5' 2"

11 BARTLING, Eli FR Burke 5' 2"

CONNER, Austin FR Arcadia-Loup NH

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RUSSELL, Peter SO Kimball 13' 0"

2 FUSS, Trevor SO Kimball 12' 6"

3 KOLAR, Gage JR Ord 11' 6"
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#4 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4J TINSMAN, Brodey JR Hastings 10' 0"

5J SMITH, Austin SR Kearney Cath10' 0"

6 RHODES, Moses JR Hastings 9' 0"

7 JAIXEN, Eli FR Arcadia-Loup 8' 0"

8 RICE, Gunner SO Ord 8' 0"

9 ROBINSON, Eli SO Kearney Cath8' 0"

KOCH, Trystan SO Hastings NH

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HINRICHS, Blake SR Ord 21' 1" 2(1)

2 PRUITT, Greg JR Hastings 20' 4" 2(2)

3 GAUNT, Isaiah SR Kearney Cath20' 1" 2(3)

4 THOMPSON, Colton SO Ord 19' 4" 2(4)

5 HABBEN, Cory SR Burke 19' 21 /2 2(5)

6 AXMANN, Owen JR Kearney Cath18' 7" 2(6)

7 DUANG, Tetloch SR Hastings 18' 11 /2 1(1)

8 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 17' 61 /2 1(2)

9 BRUHA, Talan SR Ord 17' 3" 2(7)

10 JORGENSEN, Matthew SO Kearney Cath17' 11 /2 1(3)

11 BINGHAM, Greg FR Kimball 16' 51 /2 1(4)

12 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 15' 81 /2 1(5)

13 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 15' 6" 1(6)

14 KOENIG, Ezekiel FR Burke 15' 1" 1(7)

HARTMAN, Broeyn SO Hastings NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DUANG, Tetloch SR Hastings 18' 11 /2

2 KASLON, Ryan SO Arcadia-Loup 17' 61 /2

3 JORGENSEN, Matthew SO Kearney Cath17' 11 /2

4 BINGHAM, Greg FR Kimball 16' 51 /2

5 JAFFRAY, Arthur JR Burke 15' 81 /2

6 CHAVEZ, Joseph FR Arcadia-Loup 15' 6"

7 KOENIG, Ezekiel FR Burke 15' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HINRICHS, Blake SR Ord 21' 1"

2 PRUITT, Greg JR Hastings 20' 4"

3 GAUNT, Isaiah SR Kearney Cath20' 1"

4 THOMPSON, Colton SO Ord 19' 4"

5 HABBEN, Cory SR Burke 19' 21 /2

6 AXMANN, Owen JR Kearney Cath18' 7"

7 BRUHA, Talan SR Ord 17' 3"

HARTMAN, Broeyn SO Hastings NM

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HINRICHS, Blake SR Ord 42' 51 /2

2 DIAZ MONTILLA, Iker JR Burke 41' 51 /2

3 O'CONNELL, Brock SR Hastings 38' 11"

4 MILLER, Braxton SO Kimball 38' 6"

5 JORGENSEN, Matthew SO Kearney Cath34' 41 /2

6 KOENIG, Ezekiel FR Burke 32' 9"

#10 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 O'HARE, Garrett SR Kearney Cath52' 3" 2(1)

2 ROGGASCH, Logan SR Kearney Cath49' 2" 2(2)

3 REMUND, Rio SR South Loup 48' 11 /2 2(3)

4 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 44' 41 /4 2(4)

5 MCCAIN, Trent SR Ord 43' 51 /2 2(5)

6 HULTINE, Broden SR Hastings 43' 23 /4 2(6)

7 BOETTCHER, Jed JR Ord 42' 03 /4 2(7)

8 RUSSELL, Derek FR Kimball 40' 113 /4 1(1)

9 STIEB, Wyatt SO Arcadia-Loup 40' 11 /2 2(8)

10 LEWANDOWSKI, Max JR Arcadia-Loup 38' 8" 2(9)

11 FLORES, Pedro SR South Loup 35' 111 /4 1(2)

12 KING, Calvyn SO Hastings 35' 21 /2 1(3)

13 HORTON, Trevor JR Arcadia-Loup 34' 1" 1(4)

14 HAMIK, Blaine SR Hastings 34' 0" 1(5)

15 SCHONEBAUM, Kaleb JR Burke 32' 41 /2 1(6)

16 STEELE, Sam FR Burke 30' 10" 1(7)

17 DELONG, John SO Burke 29' 111 /2 1(8)

18 COPLEY, Javier FR Kearney Cath28' 101 /4 2(10)

19 STREIT, Brendan SR South Loup 24' 11 /4 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RUSSELL, Derek FR Kimball 40' 113 /4

2 FLORES, Pedro SR South Loup 35' 111 /4

3 KING, Calvyn SO Hastings 35' 21 /2

4 HORTON, Trevor JR Arcadia-Loup 34' 1"

5 HAMIK, Blaine SR Hastings 34' 0"

6 SCHONEBAUM, Kaleb JR Burke 32' 41 /2

7 STEELE, Sam FR Burke 30' 10"

8 DELONG, John SO Burke 29' 111 /2

9 STREIT, Brendan SR South Loup 24' 11 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 O'HARE, Garrett SR Kearney Cath52' 3"

2 ROGGASCH, Logan SR Kearney Cath49' 2"

3 REMUND, Rio SR South Loup 48' 11 /2

4 ROGERS, Cainan SR Ord 44' 41 /4
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#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 MCCAIN, Trent SR Ord 43' 51 /2

6 HULTINE, Broden SR Hastings 43' 23 /4

7 BOETTCHER, Jed JR Ord 42' 03 /4

8 STIEB, Wyatt SO Arcadia-Loup 40' 11 /2

9 LEWANDOWSKI, Max JR Arcadia-Loup 38' 8"

10 COPLEY, Javier FR Kearney Cath28' 101 /4

#67 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 O'HARE, Garrett SR Kearney Cath146' 5" 2(1)

2 ROGGASCH, Logan SR Kearney Cath141' 6" 2(2)

3 BOETTCHER, Jed JR Ord 134' 7" 2(3)

4 STAM, Damon SR Ord 121' 4" 2(4)

5 RUSSELL, Derek FR Kimball 119' 3" 2(5)

6 STIEB, Wyatt SO Arcadia-Loup 114' 4" 2(6)

7 LEWANDOWSKI, Max JR Arcadia-Loup 113' 1" 2(7)

8 MEYER, Colt SO Ord 104' 3" 1(1)

9 SCHONEBAUM, Kaleb JR Burke 102' 9" 2(8)

10 DELONG, John SO Burke 102' 0" 1(2)

11 HEWITT, Ian SR Kearney Cath100' 4" 2(9)

12 HAMIK, Blaine SR Hastings 92' 7" 2(10)

13 FLORES, Pedro SR South Loup 84' 10" 1(3)

14 CHAVEZ, Jacob FR Arcadia-Loup 83' 7" 1(4)

15 STEELE, Sam FR Burke 81' 9" 1(5)

16 KING, Calvyn SO Hastings 78' 2" 1(6)

17 BORRELL, Brady SR Hastings 69' 6" 1(7)

18 NETH, Malichi FR South Loup 66' 5" 1(8)

19 WIESE, Tatum FR South Loup 56' 7" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MEYER, Colt SO Ord 104' 3"

2 DELONG, John SO Burke 102' 0"

3 FLORES, Pedro SR South Loup 84' 10"

4 CHAVEZ, Jacob FR Arcadia-Loup 83' 7"

5 STEELE, Sam FR Burke 81' 9"

6 KING, Calvyn SO Hastings 78' 2"

7 BORRELL, Brady SR Hastings 69' 6"

8 NETH, Malichi FR South Loup 66' 5"

9 WIESE, Tatum FR South Loup 56' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 O'HARE, Garrett SR Kearney Cath146' 5"

2 ROGGASCH, Logan SR Kearney Cath141' 6"

3 BOETTCHER, Jed JR Ord 134' 7"

4 STAM, Damon SR Ord 121' 4"

5 RUSSELL, Derek FR Kimball 119' 3"

#67 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 STIEB, Wyatt SO Arcadia-Loup 114' 4"

7 LEWANDOWSKI, Max JR Arcadia-Loup 113' 1"

8 SCHONEBAUM, Kaleb JR Burke 102' 9"

9 HEWITT, Ian SR Kearney Cath100' 4"

10 HAMIK, Blaine SR Hastings 92' 7"

#17 Girls 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ONNEN, Alyssa SO Kearney Cath 8.25

2 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 8.33

3 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 8.54

4 BERGER, Rachel JR Kimball 8.70

5 WILLIAMS, Natalie JR Ord 8.72

6 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 8.86

7 SCHWARZ, Bryn SR South Loup 8.92

8 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 9.26

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONNEN, Alyssa SO Kearney Cath 8.17q 1(1)

2 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 8.34q 2(1)

3 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 8.64q 2(2)

4 WILLIAMS, Natalie JR Ord 8.75q 1(2)

5 BERGER, Rachel JR Kimball 8.90q 1(3)

6 SCHWARZ, Bryn SR South Loup 8.91q 1(4)

7 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 8.92q 1(5)

8 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 9.29q 2(3)

9 KLEIN, Hannah SR Ord 9.39 1(6)

10 CRISS, Peyton JR Hastings 9.42 2(4)

11 CARLSON, Dani SO Burke 9.95 2(5)

12 LEETCH, Rachel FR South Loup 10.04 2(6)

13 WHITED, Jocelyn SO Ord 10.08 2(7)

14 TUCKER, Miranda FR South Loup 10.22 1(7)

15 BORAH, Serenity FR South Loup 11.14 2(8)

16 MONGE BENITO, Albea SO Ord 12.19 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 ONNEN, Alyssa SO Kearney Cath 8.17q

2 WILLIAMS, Natalie JR Ord 8.75q

3 BERGER, Rachel JR Kimball 8.90q

4 SCHWARZ, Bryn SR South Loup 8.91q

5 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 8.92q
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#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 KLEIN, Hannah SR Ord 9.39

7 TUCKER, Miranda FR South Loup 10.22

8 MONGE BENITO, Albea SO Ord 12.19

Heat 2 of 2

1 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 8.34q

2 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 8.64q

3 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 9.29q

4 CRISS, Peyton JR Hastings 9.42

5 CARLSON, Dani SO Burke 9.95

6 LEETCH, Rachel FR South Loup 10.04

7 WHITED, Jocelyn SO Ord 10.08

8 BORAH, Serenity FR South Loup 11.14

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 28.19 3(1)

2 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 28.45 3(2)

3 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 28.66 3(3)

4 DERISO, Klair FR Ord 29.53 2(1)

5 OBERMILLER, Tayler FR Arcadia-Loup 29.64 3(4)

6 FITZGERALD, Erin SO South Loup 30.33 3(5)

7 THOMSEN, Shaylee SR Ord 31.39 2(2)

8 WHEELER, Allison FR Ord 31.49 2(3)

9 NOVOTNY, Emma SO Kimball 31.69 2(4)

10 BOHAC, Faith FR Kimball 32.32 1(1)

11 WHITED, Payton FR Ord 32.93 1(2)

12 SANCHEZ, Fernanda FR Hastings 33.32 1(3)

13 CARLSON, Dani SO Burke 34.75 1(4)

14 TUCKER, Miranda FR South Loup 35.98 2(5)

15 LEETCH, Rachel FR South Loup 36.02 1(5)

16 NAVARRETE-FIGUEROA, Cory FR Hastings 36.76 2(6)

17 TROTTER, Natalie SO South Loup 36.80 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOHAC, Faith FR Kimball 32.32

2 WHITED, Payton FR Ord 32.93

3 SANCHEZ, Fernanda FR Hastings 33.32

4 CARLSON, Dani SO Burke 34.75

5 LEETCH, Rachel FR South Loup 36.02

6 TROTTER, Natalie SO South Loup 36.80

Section 2 of 3

1 DERISO, Klair FR Ord 29.53

2 THOMSEN, Shaylee SR Ord 31.39

3 WHEELER, Allison FR Ord 31.49

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 NOVOTNY, Emma SO Kimball 31.69

5 TUCKER, Miranda FR South Loup 35.98

6 NAVARRETE-FIGUEROA, Cory FR Hastings 36.76

Section 3 of 3

1 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 28.19

2 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 28.45

3 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 28.66

4 OBERMILLER, Tayler FR Arcadia-Loup 29.64

5 FITZGERALD, Erin SO South Loup 30.33

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 1:04.26 3(1)

2 FISCHER, Maggie SR Ord 1:04.65 3(2)

3 OBERMILLER, Tayler FR Arcadia-Loup 1:06.13 2(1)

4 CARGILL, Claire JR Ord 1:06.38 3(3)

5 SATTERLY, Ava SO Hastings 1:07.88 3(4)

6 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 1:10.28 3(5)

7 FITZGERALD, Erin SO South Loup 1:10.60 2(2)

8 GIRON, Azia SO Ord 1:12.87 2(3)

9 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 1:14.56 1(1)

10 HILERIO-PERAZA, Camila FR Hastings 1:15.38 1(2)

11 LANE, Cianna SR Hastings 1:16.54 2(4)

12 STUMP, Addison FR South Loup 1:18.99 1(3)

13 TROTTER, Natalie SO South Loup 1:26.35 1(4)

14 BORAH, Serenity FR South Loup 1:47.99 1(5)

DERISO, Klair FR Ord DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 1:14.56

2 HILERIO-PERAZA, Camila FR Hastings 1:15.38

3 STUMP, Addison FR South Loup 1:18.99

4 TROTTER, Natalie SO South Loup 1:26.35

5 BORAH, Serenity FR South Loup 1:47.99

Section 2 of 3

1 OBERMILLER, Tayler FR Arcadia-Loup 1:06.13

2 FITZGERALD, Erin SO South Loup 1:10.60

3 GIRON, Azia SO Ord 1:12.87

4 LANE, Cianna SR Hastings 1:16.54

DERISO, Klair FR Ord DQ

Section 3 of 3

1 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 1:04.26

2 FISCHER, Maggie SR Ord 1:04.65

3 CARGILL, Claire JR Ord 1:06.38

4 SATTERLY, Ava SO Hastings 1:07.88
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#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 1:10.28

#23 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 REYNOLDS, Sophia FR Hastings 2:22.81

2 SEMECKA, Natalie SR Hastings 2:38.70

3 TULLIS, Ivy JR South Loup 2:42.99

4 BAULD, Sophia JR Burke 2:43.27

5 BELLAMY, Aadison SO Kearney Cath 2:45.67

6 BIERMAN, Jade FR South Loup 2:46.13

7 KUCERA, Ella JR Kearney Cath 2:46.29

8 MOXLEY, Madi FR Kearney Cath 2:51.00

9 JEFFRES, Isabelle JR Ord 2:53.78

10 JESS, Elle FR Ord 2:54.05

11 BENGSTON, Elisabeth JR Ord 4:05.22

#48 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn SR Hastings 5:38.99

2 BAULD, Sophia JR Burke 6:04.33

3 MICK, Mylee SO Hastings 6:06.19

4 WHITED, Piper SR Ord 6:31.28

5 NIKKILA, Elisa JR Kearney Cath 6:42.49

6 GILG, Kira FR Kearney Cath 7:01.28

7 BRUHA, Avery FR Ord 7:12.52

#13 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WITTER, Jaelyn FR Kearney Cath 12:33.54

2 BENSON, Lainey SR Hastings 13:19.47

3 WATTS, Ava JR Kearney Cath 13:25.80

4 COOL, Ella JR South Loup 13:29.47

5 LAUX, Hadyn SO Hastings 14:07.94

6 ROBINSON, Isleen FR Hastings 14:57.22

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 9.66

2 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 10.48

3 VICKERS, Charli SR South Loup 10.64

4 HINRICHS, Jocelyn SR Ord 10.90

5 TURMAN, Zoie SO Hastings 10.98

6 PARIS, Daytona SO Burke 11.18

7 KILGORE, Hannah SO Kimball 11.71

8 THOMSEN, Tiara SO Ord 11.97

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 9.43q 1(1)

2 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 10.51q 1(2)

3 TURMAN, Zoie SO Hastings 10.81q 2(1)

4 VICKERS, Charli SR South Loup 10.88q 2(2)

5 HINRICHS, Jocelyn SR Ord 10.96q 1(3)

6 PARIS, Daytona SO Burke 11.29q 2(3)

7 KILGORE, Hannah SO Kimball 11.70q 1(4)

8 THOMSEN, Tiara SO Ord 11.74q 1(5)

9 BRUHA, Payton FR Ord 11.84 2(4)

9 CHATFIELD, Trinity SO Ord 11.84 2(4)

11 STUMP, Addison FR South Loup 11.90 1(6)

12 STARR, Asa FR South Loup 12.19 1(7)

13 COLEMAN, Anna SO Kimball 12.88 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 HANSON, Piper SR Burke 9.43q

2 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 10.51q

3 HINRICHS, Jocelyn SR Ord 10.96q

4 KILGORE, Hannah SO Kimball 11.70q

5 THOMSEN, Tiara SO Ord 11.74q

6 STUMP, Addison FR South Loup 11.90

7 STARR, Asa FR South Loup 12.19

Heat 2 of 2

1 TURMAN, Zoie SO Hastings 10.81q

2 VICKERS, Charli SR South Loup 10.88q

3 PARIS, Daytona SO Burke 11.29q

4 BRUHA, Payton FR Ord 11.84

4 CHATFIELD, Trinity SO Ord 11.84

6 COLEMAN, Anna SO Kimball 12.88

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ord (A) 4:28.73

1) FISCHER, Maggie SR 2) CARGILL, Claire JR

3) BRUHA, Kaci SR 4) WILLIAMS, Natalie JR

2 Hastings (A) 4:31.52

1) KATZBERG, Chloe SO 2) GOWEN, Josephine SO

3) SATTERLY, Ava SO 4) HERMES, Addyson JR
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#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Hastings (A) 10:25.80

1) REYNOLDS, Sophia FR 2) GOWEN, Josephine SO

3) MICK, Mylee SO 4) HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn SR

2 Ord (A) 11:51.57

1) WHITED, Piper SR 2) BRUHA, Avery FR

3) JESS, Elle FR 4) JEFFRES, Isabelle JR

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HAARBERG, Margaret SR Kearney Cath5' 5"

2 OLSON, Addisyn SO Kimball 5' 0"

3 O'HARE, Kendyl FR Kearney Cath4' 10"

4 BIERMAN, Jade FR South Loup 4' 8"

5 PARIS, Daytona SO Burke 4' 8"

6 WRIGHT, Natalie SO Kearney Cath4' 8"

7 CHATFIELD, Trinity SO Ord 4' 6"

8 STARR, Asa FR South Loup 4' 6"

9 KLIMEK, Molly FR Ord 4' 4"

10 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 4' 2"

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ONNEN, Alyssa SO Kearney Cath12' 0"

2 BLAHA, Addi SO Ord 8' 0"

3 FOX, Brookelyn SR Ord 7' 6"

4 HOTTELL, Clarika FR Kimball 7' 0"

4 WHITED, Piper SR Ord 7' 0"

BERGER, Rachel JR Kimball NH

COLEMAN, Sophie FR Kimball NH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Natalie JR Ord 15' 2"

2 OBERMILLER, Tayler FR Arcadia-Loup 15' 01 /2

3 BLACK, Lizzie SO Kearney Cath14' 81 /2

4 THOMSEN, Shaylee SR Ord 13' 10"

5 JOHNSON, Trystan SO Burke 13' 91 /2

6 BRUHA, Kaci SR Ord 13' 4"

7 BOHAC, Faith FR Kimball 12' 11"

8 LANE, Cianna SR Hastings 12' 10"

9 KATZBERG, Chloe SO Hastings 12' 6"

10 CARLSON, Dani SO Burke 12' 0"

#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 OLSON, Addisyn SO Kimball 33' 5"

2 HINRICHS, Jocelyn SR Ord 33' 11 /2

3 BLACK, Lizzie SO Kearney Cath31' 01 /2

4 PARIS, Daytona SO Burke 30' 101 /2

5 GIRON, Azia SO Ord 29' 3"

#9 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 REILLY, Marin SR Ord 33' 81 /2 2(1)

2 BULL, Paige JR Burke 32' 43 /4 2(2)

3 SHOEMAKER, Lillie SO Ord 31' 91 /2 2(3)

4 RADEMACHER, Hailey SR Arcadia-Loup 30' 41 /2 1(1)

5 CARKOSKI, Chloe SR Arcadia-Loup 29' 31 /4 2(4)

6 SETLIK, Bailey SR Ord 29' 31 /4 2(5)

7 MCGRAW, Ellie SR Kearney Cath29' 11 /2 2(6)

8 STROM, Nora SO Hastings 29' 03 /4 1(2)

9 NOKES, Tahnna JR South Loup 27' 43 /4 2(7)

10 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 27' 13 /4 2(8)

11 RADEMACHER, Morgan FR Arcadia-Loup 26' 4" 1(3)

12 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 25' 111 /4 1(4)

13 REMUND, Riata JR South Loup 25' 10" 1(5)

14 WITTHUHN, Kaygan SO South Loup 22' 111 /4 1(6)

15 CARLSON, Gracie JR Burke 22' 2" 1(7)

16 MURDOCH, Renee JR Kimball 20' 31 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RADEMACHER, Hailey SR Arcadia-Loup 30' 41 /2

2 STROM, Nora SO Hastings 29' 03 /4

3 RADEMACHER, Morgan FR Arcadia-Loup 26' 4"

4 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 25' 111 /4

5 REMUND, Riata JR South Loup 25' 10"

6 WITTHUHN, Kaygan SO South Loup 22' 111 /4

7 CARLSON, Gracie JR Burke 22' 2"

8 MURDOCH, Renee JR Kimball 20' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 REILLY, Marin SR Ord 33' 81 /2

2 BULL, Paige JR Burke 32' 43 /4

3 SHOEMAKER, Lillie SO Ord 31' 91 /2

4 CARKOSKI, Chloe SR Arcadia-Loup 29' 31 /4

5 SETLIK, Bailey SR Ord 29' 31 /4

6 MCGRAW, Ellie SR Kearney Cath29' 11 /2

7 NOKES, Tahnna JR South Loup 27' 43 /4

8 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 27' 13 /4

2024 UNK CLASS B & C INDOOR INVITE
Kearney, NE
Cusing Fieldhouse

Host: University of Nebraska at Kearney
Saturday, March 16, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brady Bonsall
Meet Referee:
Brady Bonsall
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/16/2024 2:57 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#68 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BULL, Paige JR Burke 124' 4" 2(1)

2 CARKOSKI, Chloe SR Arcadia-Loup 106' 4" 2(2)

3 REILLY, Marin SR Ord 99' 2" 2(3)

4 SETLIK, Bailey SR Ord 91' 9" 2(4)

5 JACOBS, Savnnah SR Ord 91' 5" 2(5)

6 RADEMACHER, Hailey SR Arcadia-Loup 86' 7" 2(6)

7 WITTHUHN, Kaygan SO South Loup 83' 0" 1(1)

8 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 78' 6" 2(7)

9 WONCH, Evalynn FR South Loup 75' 3" 1(2)

10 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 75' 3" 1(3)

11 CARLSON, Gracie JR Burke 73' 0" 1(4)

12 RADEMACHER, Morgan FR Arcadia-Loup 69' 10" 1(5)

13 BOUTIN, Lauryn SO Hastings 63' 6" 1(6)

14 BIERMAN, Brook FR South Loup 55' 4" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WITTHUHN, Kaygan SO South Loup 83' 0"

2 WONCH, Evalynn FR South Loup 75' 3"

3 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 75' 3"

4 CARLSON, Gracie JR Burke 73' 0"

5 RADEMACHER, Morgan FR Arcadia-Loup 69' 10"

6 BOUTIN, Lauryn SO Hastings 63' 6"

7 BIERMAN, Brook FR South Loup 55' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BULL, Paige JR Burke 124' 4"

2 CARKOSKI, Chloe SR Arcadia-Loup 106' 4"

3 REILLY, Marin SR Ord 99' 2"

4 SETLIK, Bailey SR Ord 91' 9"

5 JACOBS, Savnnah SR Ord 91' 5"

6 RADEMACHER, Hailey SR Arcadia-Loup 86' 7"

7 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 78' 6"
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